AucTtaHuna 28
20.12.2014 - 11:18

KeHwuHbl, 200m Bpacc

OTKpbITLIE

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON MNpeaBapuTeNbHbIi

3annbiB 1 n3 3
1 NEMKE HOnusa
2 BTOPOBA Mapusa
3 PbIEAKOBA AneHa
4 N3EPKAJIb AHHa
5 KANAWHWKOBA Bepa
6 TAHYC AHHa
7 CTEMAHOBA Hatasibs

3annbiB 2 n3 3
1 MNPOKOIOBWY Hatasbs
2 NJOPOHWHA KceHus
3 VIBAHEEBA Hartasibsa
4 AHOPEEBA Codibs
6 MUTPO®AHOBA Maliis
7 BUHNYEHKO AnekcaHgpa

3annbis 3 13 3
1 MUXOJAI BukTopusa
2 FTOlrOJIEBA AHnactacus
3 UMKYHOBA [apbs
4 ACTALLKMHA Mapus
5 OEEBA Japbs
6 KA3VHA MonvHa
7 BAKJIAKOBA EkaTepuHa

1998
1996
1991
1987
1992
1997
1995

1995
1998
1990
1998
1997
2000

1999
1991
1999
1999
1990
1997
1992

Benapycb

Mockea

NatBuA

YkpanHa

MockBa
KpacHosipckuii kpai
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

MockBa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Bonrorpagckas o6nactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Mocksa

Mongosa

Benapycb
fpocnasckas 0651acTb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
MeH3eHckasn o6nacTb
Csepg/iosckas obnactb
Mocksa

Mepmckuii kpaii

BLR
RUS
LAT

UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
MDA

BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

2:39.15
2:32.40
2:26.47
2:21.78
2:25.00
2:28.89
2:35.21

2:38.25
2:31.59
2:26.16
2:21.67
2:27.81
2:34.04

2:36.26
2:30.21
2:25.35
2:18.95
2:23.36
2:27.28
2:33.00



www.russwimming.ru

