28 , 200m

20.12.2014 - 11:18

<u>3</u>			
1	1998	BLR	2:39.15
2	1996	RUS	2:32.40
3	1991	LAT	2:26.47
4	1987	UKR	2:21.78
5	1992	RUS	2:25.00
6	1997	RUS	2:28.89
7	1995 -	RUS	2:35.21
<u>23</u>			
1	1995	RUS	2:38.25
2	1998 -	RUS	2:31.59
3	1990	RUS	2:26.16
4	1998 -	RUS	2:21.67
6	1997	RUS	2:27.81
7	2000	MDA	2:34.04
<u>3_3</u>			
1	1999	BLR	2:36.26
2	1991	RUS	2:30.21
3	1999 -	RUS	2:25.35
4	1999	RUS	2:18.95
5	1990	RUS	2:23.36
6	1997	RUS	2:27.28
7	1992	RUS	2:33.00